Rating MTH THP PHP HFP GHP
DC (watt seconds) 20 125 125 500 125
AC (KVA-1/2 cycle) – 2 2 7.5 2
Force Range lbs. – Max 3 7 7 25 N/A
(Min) (1.0) (1.0) (3)
Cable Size (AWG) #14 #6 #6 #2 #6
Cable Length (ft.) 3 4 4 5 4
Electrode Series RWMA 11 ET0400 EP0400 EP0800 EP0800

Standard Cable Assemblies
Adapter Cables
Cable Ordering Guide
To order a cable, specify the cable diameter and connector or terminal for
each end, then specify the length in inches. For example: 6KV10 where:
CABLE SIZE - 6= #6 AWG
FIRST CONNECTOR - K =#6 Terminal for 3/16” Bolt
SECOND CONNECTOR - V =#6 Terminal for 5/16” Bolt
LENGTH in inches - 10 =10 inches
Use “X” to indicate the end of any cable to be supplied without a connector.
Example: 6XV10 for a #6 Cable with just one connector.
Welding Head/Handpiece Ordering Code
50 Series Weld Cables 2DD11
50 Series with UWS 2DD24
80 Weld Cables 2AD11
86, 87 Weld Cables 2DD11
83, 84 Weld Cables 2/0BC11
88, 89/82 Weld Cables 2/0BB11
180/182/188 Weld Cables 2/0BB16
HFP Weld Cables 2AH60
HFT Weld Cables 2AH48
PHP/THP Weld Cables 6VW48
Firing Switch Extension-60 ” 18VST60
Standard Connectors and Cables
Symbol Stock Number Description
A 700-120 #2 Terminal for 5/16” Bolt
B 700-137 #2/0 Terminal for 5/16” Bolt
C 700-138 #2/0 Tinned Terminal for 3/16” Bolt
D 700-134 #2 Terminal for 3/16” Bolt
E 700-140 #4/0 Tinned Terminal for 5/16” Bolt
F 550-006 Firing Switch Receptacle for Footswitch, 4 pin
G 520-009 Firing Switch Plug for Footswitch, 4 pin
H 4-02688-01 #2 Threaded Connector for HDT
J 700-141 #4 Tinned Terminal for 7/16” Bolt
K 700-008 #6 Terminal for 3/16” Bolt
P 550-001 Standard Firing Switch Receptacle-2 wire
S 520-001 Firing Switch Plug-2 wire
T 520-011 Firing Switch Jack-2 wire
V 700-121 #6 Terminal for 5/16 Inch Bolt
W 4-28071-02 #6 Female Connector
2U 205-148 #2 Ultra Flexible Cable used with A, D, H
2/0 205-103 #2/0 Welding Cable used with B
2 205-016 #2 Welding Cable used with D, H
6 205-076 #6 Welding Cable used with K, V, W, X
18V 205-005 #18 Firing Switch Cable used with S, T
4/ 0 205-114 #4/0 Cable used with E, J
24 4-28207-01 #24 Hi-Flex Firing Switch Cable used with S, T
The Model VDAC24P 115 Volt Valve Driver Adapter Cable allows a NEMA
115-volt plug on an air actuated weld head to be connected to the standard
Unitek Miyachi Corporation 24V/115V receptacle.
The Model DFS Firing Switch Junction
Box allows the firing switch cables
from two weld heads or handpieces to
be connected to a single power supply.
The Model DFS/88 firing Switch Junction
Box allows the firing switch cables on
the Model 88 and 188 weld heads to
be connected in series. A DFS/88 is
supplied with the Model 88 and 188.
Listed below are the cables which are normally supplied with Unitek Miyachi
welding heads and handpieces.
A
#2 AWG
700-120
B
#2/0 AWG
700-137
J
#4/0 AWG
700-141
K